
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 0973604023001000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 6,294

CAMA #: 097 36 0 40 23 001 00 0 00
Sec: 36 Twn: 11 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

DONN00171
DONNELLY, PATRICK J

    

Owner: DONNELLY, PATRICK J Legal: FILLMORE ST PT LTS 407 409 411 DAF POB NE COR LT 407 75 
W 162 N 10 E 6 6 N 15 W 6 N 50 TO ST E 102 TO POB BLK 11

Tax Year Type Statement #

2020 RL 913401

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 475.26 475.26 950.52

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202415036-1 12/28/2020

0.00

12/28/2020

475.26

1 475.26

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

475.26

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

202424721-1 03/26/2021

475.26 0.00

03/26/2021

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

475.26

0.00

0.00

**********

475.26

LAWYERS TITLE 
OF KANSAS INC

Check #Name/Amnt: 96005               LAWYERS TITLE OF KANSAS INC            475.26

Grand Totals 475.26 475.26 0.00 950.52

475.26 0.00 475.26 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

5/15/2025 10:40:56 AM


