RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

9/9/2025 5:23:54 AM

Tax Unit ID: 1 Value: Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 6,294

Parcel #: 0973604023001000

CAMA #: 097 36 0 40 23 001 00 0 00

Sec: 36 **Twn:** 11 **Rgn:** 15

Property Address/Legal:

DONN00171

DONNELLY, PATRICK J

Owner: DONNELLY, PATRICK J

Legal: FILLMORE ST PT LTS 407 409 411 DAF POB NE COR LT 407 75

W 162 N 10 E 6 6 N 15 W 6 N 50 TO ST E 102 TO POB BLK 11

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #
2020	RL	913401

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	475.26	475.26	950.52
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202415036-1	12/28/2020	12/28/2020	1	475.26	0.00	0.00	475.26	Lockbox Payments
	0.00	475.26		0.00	0.00	******	Lockbox	Import
202424721-1	03/26/2021	03/26/2021	2	0.00	475.26	0.00	475.26	
475.26	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	LAWYERS TITLE	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 96005	LAWYERS TITLE	OF KANS	SAS INC	475.26			
Grand Totals				475.26	475.26	0.00	950.52	
475.26	0.00	475.26		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00